
GCDGA Meeting Schedule 2022 
  

Date Type of Meeting Start time Venue 

Wed 9 Feb Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tue 15 Feb Golf Genius Meeting: Pete Shaw plus Div I & II 

Pennant Managers 
6.45pm Surfers Board Room 

Tues 8 March Executive Meeting 4.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tues 8 March Delegates Meeting 5.30-6.00pm Downstairs Surfers Paradise 

Wed 13 April Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Wed 11 May Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tues 14 June Executive Meeting 4.30- 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tues 14 June AGM 6.00pm Downstairs Surfers Paradise 

Wed 13 July Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Wed 10 Aug Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tues 13 Sept Executive Meeting 4.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tues 13 Sept Delegates Meeting 5.30pm Downstairs Surfers Paradise 

Wed 12 Oct Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Wed 9 Nov Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tues 13 Dec Executive Meeting 4.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tues 13 Dec Delegates Meeting 5.30pm Downstairs Surfers Paradise 

  
• Delegates Meetings may be varied with notice 


